

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.12405 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	11.12.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that a connected C.M.A. arising out of the decreetal order dated 27.08.2024 in I.A.No.724 of 2023 in O.S.No.921 of 2023 passed by the Principal District Judge, at Ranga Reddy District, L.B.Nagar, was dismissed and in view of the same, seeks time to get instructions. Post on 08.01.2026 under the caption “For Orders”. SK, J <i>mvm</i>	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>